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Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Size 
Class Size Class Description Number 

of Sales 

Sold 
Volume 

(CCF)(MBF) 

Sold 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold
Volume 

(CCF)(MBF)

Cut 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut

0 Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
1 Non-convertible 2  0.00  0.00  280.00  0.000.00  150.00
3 < $300 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
4 $301 - $10,000 1  650.00  1,300.00  6,500.00  0.000.00  0.00
5 $10,001 - $100,000 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
6 $100,001 - $1,000,000 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
7 $1,000,001 - $5,000,000 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
8 > $5,000,000 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
A **ADDVOL Default Size Class 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
N **NONTIM Default Size Class 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
P **PRETIM Default Size Class 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
R **RPLCMT Default Size Class  0  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.000.00 0.00

Forest (1004) Total : 3  650.00  1,300.00  6,780.00  0.00  0.00  150.00
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Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE 

07 Fuelwood 

Species 
Code Description Volume 

(MBF) 

Sold 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold
Per 

(MBF) 

Sold ($) 
Per 

(CCF) 

Sold ($)
Volume 
(MBF)

Cut 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut

ASPN 
BRCH 
MH 
S 

Aspen 
Paper Birch 
Mountain Hemlock 
Spruce (R,W,B)

 7
 71

 210
 363 

14.00
 141.00
 420.00
 725.00

 70.00
 705.00

 2,100.00
 3,625.00

 10.00
 10.00
 10.00
 10.00

 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00 

.00
 .00
 .00
 .00 

.00
 .00
 .00
 .00

07 Fuelwood Total : 650  1,300.00  6,500.00  10.00  5.00 .00  .00  .00 

PRODUCT & SPECIES NON-CONVERTIBLE 

17 Non Conv. 

UOM Description 
Species 
Code Description Quantity 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold 
Quantity 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut 

10 Lbs MISC MISCELLANOUS 3,000  150.00  3,000  150.00

17 Non Conv. Total : 150.00  150.00

28 Transplant 

UOM Description 
Species 
Code Description Quantity 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold
Quantity 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut

09 Each PLNT PLANTS  650 130.00  0 .00

28 Transplant Total : 130.00  .00 



  

 
6 

Cut and Sold 
Cumulative FY 2015 Q1 to FY 2015 Q2 

Page: 3 of 

Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Size 
Class Size Class Description Number 

of Sales 

Sold 
Volume 

(CCF)(MBF) 

Sold 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold
Volume 

(CCF)(MBF)

Cut 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut

0 Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
1 Non-convertible 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  20.00
3 < $300 18  69.62  133.97  888.60  178.3088.88  1,222.65
4 $301 - $10,000 5  713.56  1,376.32  15,353.61  931.50451.51  22,516.13
5 $10,001 - $100,000 1  198.71  484.85  30,324.95  2,654.011,156.63  61,348.12
6 $100,001 - $1,000,000 1  1,638.59  3,618.50  411,178.85  14,936.687,074.63  244,351.56
7 $1,000,001 - $5,000,000 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,446.891,087.61  679.02
8 > $5,000,000 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
A **ADDVOL Default Size Class 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
N **NONTIM Default Size Class 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
P **PRETIM Default Size Class 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000.00  0.00
R **RPLCMT Default Size Class  0  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.000.00 0.00

Forest (1005) Total : 25  2,620.48  5,613.64  457,746.02  9,859.26  21,147.38  330,137.48
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Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE 

01 Sawtimber 

Species 
Code Description Volume 

(MBF) 

Sold 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold 
Per 

(MBF) 

Sold ($) 
Per 

(CCF) 

Sold ($) 
Volume 
(MBF) 

Cut 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut 

H 
RC 
RCC 
SS 
YC 

Western Hemlock 
Western Red Cedar 
Softwood - Other 
Sitka Spruce 
Alaska Cedar 

890
 624

 0
 423

 22

 1,926.95
 1,454.58

 .00
 813.26

 52.48

 98,337.37
 157,065.27

 .00
 195,218.69

 5,396.83

 110.53
 251.67

 .00
 461.86
 244.31

 51.03
 107.98

 .00
 240.04
 102.84

 5,340.90
 702.70

 .00
 2,742.00

 809.38

 11,753.73
 1,694.53

 .00
 5,275.48
 1,857.41

 40,688.01
 39,456.23 
-3,510.50

 234,970.80
 82,556.34

01 Sawtimber Total : 1,959  4,247.27  456,018.16  232.83  107.37  9,594.98  20,581.15  394,160.88

02 Pulpwood 

Species 
Code Description Volume 

(MBF) 

Sold 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold 
Per 

(MBF) 

Sold ($) 
Per 

(CCF) 

Sold ($) 
Volume 
(MBF) 

Cut 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut 

HU 
SSU 

Western Hemlock Utility 
Sitka Spruce Utility 

476
 136

 1,027.15
 246.60

 952.16
 271.10

 2.00
 2.00

 .93
 1.10

 168.00
 52.00

 384.56
 99.84

 336.00
 104.00

02 Pulpwood Total : 612  1,273.75  1,223.26  2.00  .96  220.00  484.40  440.00

07 Fuelwood 

Species 
Code Description Volume 

(MBF) 

Sold 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold
Per 

(MBF) 

Sold ($) 
Per 

(CCF) 

Sold ($)
Volume 
(MBF)

Cut 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut

H 
RC 
SS 
YC 

Western Hemlock 
Western Red Cedar 
Sitka Spruce 
Alaska Cedar

 32
 4
 2

 13 

57.60
 6.30
 3.60

 25.12

 320.00
 35.00
 20.00

 129.60

 10.00
 10.00
 10.00
 10.14

 5.56
 5.56
 5.56
 5.16

 27.50
 1.00
 3.00

 12.78 

49.50
 1.80
 5.40

 25.12 

1,275.00
 10.00

 1,030.00
 129.60

07 Fuelwood Total : 50  92.62  504.60  10.04  5.45 44.28  81.82  2,444.60 

PRODUCT & SPECIES NON-CONVERTIBLE 

29 Limb/Bough 

UOM Description 
Species 
Code Description Quantity 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold
Quantity 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut

10 Lbs MISC MISCELLANOUS  0 .00  67 20.00

29 Limb/Bough Total : .00  20.00 
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CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Alaska 

Forest Number
Sold 

Volume 
(MBF) 

Sold 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Sold 
Value ($) 

Sold 
Volume 
(MBF)

Cut 

(CCF) 
Volume 

Cut 
Value ($) 

Cut

Chugach National Forest 
Tongass National Forest

 1
 25

 650.00
 2,620.48 

1,300.00
 5,613.64

 6,500.00
 457,746.02

 .00
 9,859.26 

.00
 21,147.38 

.00
 330,117.48

Alaska Sub Total : 26  3,270.48  6,913.64  464,246.02  9,859.26  21,147.38  330,117.48 

All State Total :  26  3,270.48  6,913.64  464,246.02  9,859.26  21,147.38  330,117.48

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Alaska 

Forest UOM Description Number
Sold 

Quantity 
Sold 

Value ($) 
Sold

Quantity 
Cut 

Value ($) 
Cut

Chugach National Forest 

Tongass National Forest 

09 
10 
10 

Each 
Lbs 
Lbs

 1
 1
 0

 650.00
 3,000.00

 .00 

130.00
 150.00

 .00

 0
 3,000

 67 

.00
 150.00

 20.00
Alaska Sub Total : 2 280.00  170.00 

All State Total :  2 280.00  170.00 
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NUMBER OF SALES MADE 

Forest and 
ProductsOver 

$5,000,001 
Convertible 

Total 
Number 

Total

Of Sales 
To 

$5,000,000 

$1,000,001 
To 

$1,000,000

$100,001
To 

$100,000

$10,001
To 

$10,000

$301
To 

$300
Convertible 

Products

Non

Chugach National Forest 2
 1
  1  3

Tongass National Forest  18
  5
 1
 1
 25 25


Region (R10, Alaska Region) Total : 26  28116182 




